
                  
                   LCPCS Personnel Contact Information

Position
Bold = Administration, Underline = Staff,
Italic = Faculty

Name
Last, First

Email
Clickable to email

          Room Extension #
          (808) 962-2200

Director of Operations Rix, Kurt kurt.rix@lcpcs.org 223

Director of Curriculum, Instruction, Assessment
(DCIA); Interim Student Services Coordinator Smith, Kaulana kaulana.smith@lcpcs.org 248

Office Manager Jardine, Tracy tracy.jardine@lcpcs.org 222

Lead Office Assistant Navalta, Loida loida.navalta@lcpcs.org 229/224

Health Aide; Office Assistant Evangelista, Rochelle rochelle.evangelista@lcpcs.org 224/247

Athletics Coordinator Wong, Wallace wallace.wong@lcpcs.org 248

School Registrar and Testing Coordinator Dickey, Paula paula.dickey@lcpcs.org 248

Counselor Trainer, Kau'i kaui.trainer@lcpcs.org 268

Kaupea Instructor De Coito, Myles myles.decoito@lcpcs.org

Pre School Metzler-Nagata, Katherine katy.metzler@lcpcs.org 259

Pre School SPED Martin, Amanda ama.martin@lcpcs.org 227

Elementary SPED St. Pierre, Jeffrey jeff.st-pierre@lcpcs.org 243

Elementary SPED Tripp, Alisa alisa.tripp@lcpcs.org 245

Kindergarten Smith, Daniela dani.smith@lcpcs.org 260

First Grade Jackson, Terri terri.jackson@lcpcs.org 238

Second Grade Knoblauch, Savin savin.knoblauch@lcpcs.org 239

Third Grade Harding, Josephine josie.harding@lcpcs.org 240

Fourth Grade Patten, Megan megan.patten@lcpcs.org 241

Fifth Grade Borsh, Cheryl cheryl.borsh@lcpcs.org

Middle School SPED Tachera, Naomi naomi.tachera@lcpcs.org 244

Sixth Grade Encincas-Domingcil, Autumn autumn.encinas-domingcil@lcpcs.org 236

Middle School Math & Science;
7th Grade Advisor

Gomes, Jacquelyn jacquelyn.gomes@lcpcs.org 251

Middle School ELA & Social Studies;
8th Grade Advisor

Johnson, Clifton clifton.johnson@lcpcs.org 250

High School ELA;
Freshman Advisor

Silkey, Trent trent.silkey@lcpcs.org 253

High School Math;
Sophomore Advisor

Matares, Jinsun jinsun.matarese@lcpcs.org 254

High School Social Studies;
Junior Advisor

Sherer, Kurtis kurtis.sherer@lcpcs.org 256

High School Science;
Senior Advisor

Zellner, Robert bob.zellner@lcpcs.org 246

High School Arts & Technology Stressman, Sky sky.stressman@lcpcs.org 258

High School AG & Ensembles Otake, Todd todd.otake@lcpcs.org 252

High School SPED Forslund, Eamon eamon.forslund@lcpcs.org 257

Physical Education Pre-K to 12th Shay, Dharma dharma.shay@lcpcs.org 261
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